
FROM:
SHIPPING DEPT
SHIPPING DEPT
520 JERSEY AVE

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 23 X 14 X 6 IN

REF: GZPS-250525-0037001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

New Brunswick NJ 08901

SHIP DATE: 24MAY25
ACTWGT: 16.46 LB
CAD: 259384805/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Shamean Johnson
Shamean Johnson

5361 Esther Ln

19803909134
Charlotte NC 28214 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
52

02
50

40
80

1u
v

TO

58
G

J4
/E

A3
6/

59
F2

8815 1116 7867

     28214

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8815 1116 7867


